
EMPOWERING ABILITIES
INSERVICE SCHEDULE

2026 

On the following dates, staff will be involved in training, and 
participants in Daily Discovery West and Daily Discovery East do not 
attend services. 

Tuesday, March 10th 
Tuesday, June 9th 

Tuesday, September 15th 

Tuesday, December 8th 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

New Year’s Eve 
New Year’s Day 
President’s Day 
Memorial Day 
Independence Day 
Labor Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
Christmas Eve 
Christmas Day 
New Year’s Eve 
New Year’s Day 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Thursday, January 1, 2026 
Monday, February 16, 2026 
Monday, May 25, 2026 
Friday, July 3, 2026 
Monday, September 7, 2026 
Thursday, November 26, 2026 
Friday, November 27, 2026 
Thursday, December 24, 2026 
Friday, December 25, 2026 
Thursday, December 31, 2026 
Friday, January 1, 2027 

 

The Boosters Organization 

The Boosters need your support. The Boosters provide recreational 
activities for participants, do advocacy work, and provide staff 
appreciation activities. To accomplish this they hold several 
fundraisers. Please consider joining this group. For more information 
and a schedule of activities please contact Lexi Keppy at 563-391-
4834, check the website, or the Booster Newsletter. 

PLEASE KEEP THIS NOTICE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 

https://www.empoweringabilities.org 



Tuesday, June 9
Tuesday, July 14th

Wednesday, July 15th

Tuesday, August 11th

Wednesday, August 12th 
Tuesday, September 15
Tuesday, October 13th

Wednesday, October 14th

Tuesday, November 10th

Wednesday, November 11th

Tuesday, March 10 

Tuesday, December 8

 2026 INSERVICE MEETINGS HGR 
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8:00 

8:00 

8:00 
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Tuesday, April 14th

Wednesday, April 15th

Tuesday, May 12th

Wednesday, May 13th

Tuesday, January 13th

Wednesday, January 14th

Tuesday, February 10th

Wednesday, February 11th
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